
Home International 2010 The Park Squash Club Nottingham

Agegroup WO45

Session 1 Match 1 ct8 Session 1 Match 2 ct6
Friday 7 May 1730

England Score Game Score Scotland Wales Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Heather Tweedle 1 1 Fiona McLean (C) 1 Sian Johnson 3 0 9/1 9/0 9/6

2 Mandy Akin 2 2 Sue Strachan 2 Lynne Davies 1 3 9/2 4/9 3/9 4/9

3 Fran Wallis 3 3 Moira Atkinson 3 Kath Horler-Clee 2 3 9/10 5/9 10/8 9/6 2/9

4 Claire Baker 4 4 Heather Spens 4 Wendy Norris 3 1 7/9 9/5 9/0 9/0

5 Jo Brown 5 5 Jennifer McCartney 5 Carolyn Staines 3 1 5/9 9/2 9/6 9/1

Points 0 0 Points 12 8

Total Points 0 0 Total Points 15 8

Session 2 Match 3 ct8 Session 2 Match 4
Sat 8 May 0930

England Wales Score Game Score Scotland Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Heather Tweedle 1 Sian Johnson 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/7 1 0 1 Fiona McLean (C)

2 Mandy Akin 2 Lynne Davies 3 0 9/2 9/5 9/1 2 0 2 Sue Strachan

3 Fran Wallis 3 Kath Horler-Clee 3 0 9/7 9/1 9/1 3 0 3 Moira Atkinson

4 Claire Baker 4 Wendy Norris 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/0 4 0 4 Heather Spens

5 Tamsin Bennett 5 Carolyn Staines 3 0 9/5 9/5 9/5 5 0 5 Jennifer McCartney

Points 15 0 Points 0 0

Total Points 18 0 Total Points 0 0

Session 3 Match 5 ct8
Sat 8 May 1400 Session 3 Match 6

England Scotland Score Game Score Wales Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Heather Tweedle 1 Fiona McLean (C) 2 3 9/4 5/9 9/7 3/9 2/9 1 0 1 Sian Johnson

2 Mandy Akin 2 Sue Strachan 3 0 9/2 9/2 9/5 2 0 2 Lynne Davies

3 Fran Wallis 3 Moira Atkinson 3 0 9/5 9/6 9/2 3 0 3 Kath Horler-Clee

4 Claire Baker 4 Jennifer McCartney 3 0 9/4 9/2 9/2 4 0 4 Wendy Norris

5 Tamsin Bennett 5 Fiona Morrison 3 1 2/9 9/5 9/0 9/6 5 0 5 Carolyn Staines

Points 14 4 Points 0 0

Total Points 17 4 Total Points 0 0

Overall Position

England
0 18 17 35 1

Ireland
0 0 0 0

Scotland
4 0 15 15 2

Wales
0 0 8 8 3
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Home International 2010 The Park Squash Club Nottingham

Agegroup WO55

Session 1 Match 1 Session 1 Match 2 ct7
Friday 7 May 1730

England Score Game Score Scotland Wales Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 1 1 Pauline Douglas 1 Pat Harris 3 0 9/3 9/3 9/3

2 2 2 Faith Sinclair 2 Lynne McKenna 3 0 9/1 9/7 9/2

3 3 3 Christina Graham 3 Beverley Bunn 3 0 9/0 9/0 9/1

4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5

Points 0 0 Points 9 0

Total Points 0 0 Total Points 12 0

Session 2 Match 3 Session 2 Match 4
Sat 8 May 0930

England Wales Score Game Score Scotland Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Ann Manley 1 Pat Harris 3 1 9/6 7/9 9/5 9/6 1 1 Pauline Douglas

2 Pat Millman 2 Lynne McKenna 3 0 9/2 4/1 ret 2 2 Faith Sinclair

3 Bett Dryhurst 3 Beverley Bunn 3 1 10/8 9/7 2/9 9/7 3 3 Christina Graham

4 4 4 4 Marion Paton

5 5 5 5

Points 9 2 Points 0 0

Total Points 12 2 Total Points 0 0

Session 3 Match 5
Sat 8 May 1400 Session 3 Match 6 ct5

England Scotland Score Game Score Wales Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Ann Manley 1 Pauline Douglas 1 3 5/9 9/0 9/5 9/3 1 1

2 Pat Millman 2 Faith Sinclair 0 3 5/9 1/9 1/9 2 2

3 Bett Dryhurst 3 Christina Graham 0 3 4/9 4/9 0/9 3 3

4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5

Points 1 9 Points 0 0

Total Points 1 12 Total Points 0 0

Overall Position

England
0 1 12 13 2

Ireland
0 0 0 0 0

Scotland
12 0 12 24 1

Wales
2 0 0 2 3
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Home International 2010 The Park Squash Club Nottingham

Agegroup MO45

Session 1 Match 1 ct10 Session 1 Match 2 ct5
Friday 7 May 1730

England Ireland Score Game Score Scotland Wales Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Eamonn Price 1 Shaun McKee 3 1 4/9 9/0 9/3 9/0 1 Alan Thomson 1 Gary Hales 3 0 9/4 9/1 9/1

2 Adrian Jaski 2 Damien O Reilly 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/3 2 James Wells (C) 2 Richard Murphy 0 3 1/9 0/9 4/9

3 James Hyatt 3 Mike Ellis 3 0 9/2 9/0 9/0 3 Colin McMullan 3 Ian Fenner-Evans 0 3 2/9 3/9 7/9

4 Peter Lonsdale 4 Tommy Horgan 3 1 7/9 9/4 9/2 9/7 4 Chris Holt 4 Mark Huxtable 3 2 10/9 9/4 4/9 5/9 9/3

5 Darren Withey 5 Brian Mahon 3 0 9/1 9/2 9/1 5 Russell Hunter 5 Greg Watkins 3 2 9/7 7/9 8/10 9/5 9/3

Points 15 2 Points 9 10

Total Points 18 2 Total Points 12 10

Session 2 Match 3 ct10 Session 2 Match 4 ct5
Sat 8 May 0930

England Wales Score Game Score Ireland Scotland Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Eamonn Price 1 Gary Hales 3 0 9/3 9/0 9/0 1 Shaun McKee 1 Alan Thomson 1 3 6/9 9/7 4/9 5/9

2 Adrian Jaski 2 Richard Murphy 3 0 9/6 9/6 9/4 2 Damien O Reilly 2 James Wells (C) 0 3 5/9 2/9 1/9

3 James Hyatt 3 Ian Fenner-Evans 3 0 9/6 9/6 9/2 3 Mike Ellis 3 Colin McMullan 0 3 1/9 7/9 9/10

4 Peter Lonsdale 4 Greg Watkins 3 0 9/5 9/5 9/7 4 Tommy Horgan 4 Chris Holt 2 3 9/7 9/3 6/9 9/10 8/10

5 Darren Withey 5 Nick Guard 3 0 9/3 9/0 9/1 5 David Flynn 5 Ronnie Carter 0 3 3/9 8/10 7/9

Points 15 0 Points 3 15

Total Points 18 0 Total Points 3 18

Session 3 Match 5 ct10
Sat 8 May 1400 Session 3 Match 6 ct5

England Scotland Score Game Score Ireland Wales Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Eamonn Price 1 Alan Thomson 3 2 9/2 8/10 7/9 9/0 9/3 1 Shaun McKee 1 Gary Hales 3 0 9/1 10/8 9/3

2 Adrian Jaski 2 James Wells 3 0 9/1 9/4 9/0 2 Damien O Reilly 2 Richard Murphy 0 3 3/9 4/9 1/9

3 Greg Loach 3 Colin McMullan 3 0 9/1 9/0 9/0 3 Mike Ellis 3 Ian Fenner-Evans 0 3 5/9 1/9 2/9

4 Peter Lonsdale 4 Russell Hunter 3 2 10/9 7/9 9/7 6/9 9/5 4 Tommy Horgan 4 Mark Huxtable 1 3 5/9 9/5 8/10 9/10

5 Darren Withey 5 Ronnie Carter 3 0 9/2 9/7 9/7 5 David Flynn 5 Nick Guard 3 1 8/10 9/5 9/1 9/4

Points 15 4 . Points 7 10

Total Points 18 4 Total Points 7 13

Overall Position

England
18 18 18 54 1

Ireland
2 3 7 12 4

Scotland
4 18 12 34 2

Wales
0 13 10 23 3
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Home International 2010 The Park Squash Club Nottingham

Agegroup MO65

Session 1 Match 1 ct9 Session 1 Match 2 ct7
Friday 7 May 1730

Wales Ireland Score Game Score Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Brian Phillips 1 Frank Fahy 3 1 9/0 5/9 9/1 10/8 1 1

2 David Hughes 2 Ciaran Roche 2 3 7/9 9/4 9/4 6/9 8/10 2 2

3 Tony Darwent 3 Pete McMahon 0 3 5/9 2/9 1/9 3 3

4 Gary Williams 4 Clive Gilmour 1 3 2/9 9/3 1/9 4/9 4 4

5 Jeff Avery 5 Myron Evans 1 3 3/9 10/9 1/9 2/9 5 5

Points 7 13 Points 0 0

Total Points 7 16 Total Points 0 0

Session 2 Match 3 ct9 Session 2 Match 4 ct5
Sat 8 May 0930

England Wales Score Game Score Ireland Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Mike Clemson 1 Brian Phillips 3 2 9/2 6/9 5/9 9/1 9/2 1 Frank Fahy 1

2 Tony Clifford 2 David Hughes 3 0 9/5 9/6 9/1 2 Ciaran Roche 2

3 Graham Fisher 3 Tony Darwent 3 0 9/1 9/2 9/6 3 Pete McMahon 3

4 Tommy Elves 4 Gary Williams 3 0 9/6 9/7 9/4 4 Clive Gilmour 4

5 Jimmy Evans 5 Jeff Avery 3 0 9/6 9/4 9/6 5 #REF! 5

Points 15 2 Points 0 0

Total Points 18 2 Total Points 0 0

Session 3 Match 5 ct9
Sat 8 May 1400 Session 3 Match 6 ct5

England Ireland Score Game Score Wales Score Game Score
H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Adrian Wright 1 Frank Fahy 3 0 9/4 9/2 9/2 1 1 Brian Phillips

2 Mike Clemson 2 Ciaran Roche 3 0 9/6 9/3 9/5 2 2 David Hughes

3 Tony Clifford 3 Pete McMahon 3 1 9/0 9/10 9/3 10/8 3 3 Tony Darwent

4 Graham Fisher 4 Clive Gilmour 3 0 9/7 9/2 9/1 4 4 Gary Williams

5 Tommy Elves 5 Myron Evans 3 0 9/4 9/1 9/7 5 5

Points 15 1 Points 0 0

Total Points 18 1 Total Points 0 0

Overall Position

`
18 18 36 1

Ireland
1 16 17 2

Scotland
0

Wales
2 7 9 3
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